/
I
(
ll' Rockwell
PART NUMBER
RM65-3108(E)
RM 65
DATA SHEET

product development and for a broad variety of portable
or desktop microcomputer applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The SK Static RAM Module is available in an Edge Con
nector version (RM65-310S) and a Eurocard version
(RM65-310SE) . These modules may also be ordered
without the RAM devices installed, as part numbers
RM65-310SN and RM65-310SNE, respectively.
Eurocard Version
RM65-3108E
© Rockwell International Corporation 1981
A ll Rights Reserved